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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE CIX. Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1904-1908—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1904. 1905. 1986. 1907.1 1908. 

. Manufactures—con. 
Precious stones, polished, e t c . . 
Pr in t ing presses, machines and 

parts 
Rags , cotton, linen, j u t e , 

etc cwt. 
Regalia and badges 
Resin cwt. 
Ribbons 
Rugs, railway and t ravel ing . . . . 
Sand, glass, emery and flint 

paper 
Sauces, catsups and soy.. gal. 
Ships, vessels and repairs o n . . . 
Signs of any material and letters 

for signs 
Silk and manufactures of 
Slate 
Soap . 
Spices . lb. 
Spectacles, eye-glasses, frames, 

etc 
Spirits gaL 
Starch lb. 
Stearic acid 
Stone, manufactures of 
Straw, manufactures of 
Sugar and syrups lb. 

Candy and confectionery n 
Glucose and saccharine n 
Molasses gal. 

Surgical and dental instruments. 
Tape lines 
Teeth, artificial 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco and mfrs. o f . . . . lb. 
Tobacco pipes 
Trawls and trawling spoons . . . . 
Trunks and valises, hat boxes, etc 
Turpentine, spirits of gal. 
Twine, manufactures of 
Umbrellas, parasols and sun

shades 
Unenumerated 
Varnish, lacquers, j a p a n s , 

etc gal. 
Vinegar •• 
Watches, wateh cases, move

ments, glasses, etc 
Wax, manufactures of 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic 
Whips, thongs and lashes . . . 

24,417 

192 

41,519 

750,703 

1,125,468 
243,675 

377,760,255 
160,281 

4,556 
3,517,703 

14,056 

40,137 

772,865 

1,076,783 
223,087 

761 

324,366,014 
192,232 

1,262 
5,106,952 

195,643 

167 
5,278 

104 
16,465 

25,653 

6 

41,505 

1,552,523 

1,140,423 
212,795 

420,542,898 
169,876 

2,540 
5,372,317 

156,193 

20,477 

36,036 

676,546 

928,459 
413,532 

285,932,743 
167,869 

800 
2,659,174 

129,407 

159 
16,474 

178 
12,317 

16,885 

80,490 

1,069,990 

1,270,416 
373,678 

431,549,449 
287,207 

212 
5,199,234 

153,172 

1,162 

209 
19,957 

Nine months. 


