TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table CIX. Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1904-1908—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.1	1908.
		i			
v. Manufactures—con. Precious stones, polished, etc			_		
Printing presses, machines and					
Rags, cotton, linen, jute,				_	_
etc cwt.	24,417	14,056	25,653	20,477	16,885
Regalia and badges	192	_	-6	_	-
Ribbons	-	-		-	_
Rugs, railway and traveling Sand, glass, emery and flint	-	-	-	-	
paper	-	_			<u> </u>
Sauces, catsups and soy gal. Ships, vessels and repairs on	41,519	40,137	41,505	36,036	80,490
Signs of any material and letters					
for signs	_	-	-	_	
Slate	- 1	-		,	
Soap	750,703	772,865	1,552,523	676,546	1,069,990
Spectacles, eye-glasses, frames,	100,100	1,2,000	1,002,020	0,0,010	1,000,000
etc	1,125,468	1,076,783	- 1,140,423	928,459	1,270,416
Starch	243,675	223,087	212,795		
Stearic acid	_	761			
Straw, manufactures of	_	_	_	-	_
Sugar and syrups lb.	377,760,255 160,281	324,366,014 192,232	420,542,898 169,876	285,932,743 167,869	
Candy and confectionery Glucose and saccharine	4,556	1,262	2,540	800	
Molasses gal.	3,517,703	5,106,952	5,372,317	2,659,174	5,199,234
Surgical and dental instruments. Tape lines	_	_			
Teeth, artificial	-	-			
Tin and manufactures of Tobacco and mfrs. of lb.	_	195,643	156,193	129,407	153,172
Tobacco pipes	_ '		-	,	
Trawls and trawling spoons Trunks and valises, hat boxes, etc		_	_		_
Turpentine, spirits of gal.	- 1				1,162
Twine, manufactures of Umbrellas, parasols and sun-			_		
shades					
Unenumerated					
etc gal.	167				
Vinegar	5,278	16,465	16,474	12,317	19,957
ments, glasses, etc		-	İ		
Wax, manufactures of Webbing, elastic and non-elastic	-	_			
Whips, thongs and lashes	1 -	_	l	-	

¹ Nine months.